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Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper
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Radio
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Radio
Radio
Radio
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Radio
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Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Website

Bulletin Online
El Mexica
Galveston County Daily News
Houston Business Journal
Houston Chronicle
Houston Press
Huntsville Item
La Vibra
La Voz
Navasota Examiner
Port Lavaca Wave
Que Onda
Rumbo de Houston
Semana News
The Journal-Spectator
KETH (IND)
KFTH (IND)
KHOU (CBS)
KIAH (CW)
KLTJ (IND)
KNWS (IND)

KPRC (NBC)
KPXB/KBPX (ION)
KRIV (FOX)

KTBU (IND)

KTMD (Telemundo)
KTRK (ABC)

KTXH (My Network)
KUBE (IND)

KUHT (PBS)

KXLN (Univision)
KYAZ (Azteca)

KZJL (IND Spanish)
KACC- FM Rock
KAMA-FM Latin Pop
KBME-AM Sports
KBPA-FM Adult Hits
KBXX-FM Mainstream Urban
KCOH-AM Urban/Talk
KEYH-AM Reg'l Mex.
KFNC-FMSports Talk
KFTG-FM Spanish Religious
KGLK-FM Classic Hits
KGOW-AM Sports
KHCB-FM Religious
KHJK-FM Adult Alternative
KHMX-FM Adult Cont.
KHPT-FM Classic Hits
KIKK-AM News/Talk
KILT-AM Sports/Talk
KILT-FM Country
KIJIC-FM Gospel
KJOF-FM Reg'l Mex.
KKBQ-FM Country
KKHH-FM Rhythmic Top 40
KKHT-FM Religious
KKRW-FM Classic Rock
KLAT-AM Spanish Talk
KLOL-FM Spanish Adult Hits
KLTN-FM Reg'l Mex.
KMJQ-FM Urban AC
KNTE-FM Spanish Oldies
KNTH-AM Conservative Talk
KODA-FM Adult Cont.
KOVE-FM Spanish Adult Hits
KPRC-AM News/Talk
KQBU-FM Reg'l Mex.
KQQK-FM Reg'l Mex.
KQUE-AM Reg'l Mex.
KRBE-FM CHR
KROI-FM News
KRTX-AM Tejano
KSBJ-FM Religious
KSEV-AM News/Talk
KSHN-FM Adult Contemporary
KTBZ-FM Modern Rock
KTHT-FM Classic Country
KTIJM-FM Reg'l Mex.
KTRH-AM News/Talk
KTSU-FM Jazz
KTWL-FM Country
KUHA-FM Classical
KUHF-FM NPR/Classical
KVST-FM Country
KWWJ-AM Urban Cont. Gospel
KYST-AM Spanish News
Gloss
Houston Lifestyles & Home
Houston Press
Modern Luxury Houston
My Table
OutSmart
Paper City
Texas Monthly
The Buzz Magazines

Culture Map (http://houston.culturemap.com )

Phone
936-539-2200
713-674-5501
409-683-5253
713-688-8811
713-220-7171
713-280-2400
936-295-5407
713-220-7171
713-220-7171
936-825-6484
361-552-9788
713-880-1133
713-579-3700
713-774-7681
979-532-8840
281-561-5828
713-662-4545
713-526-1111
713-781-3939
281-212-1022
713-974-5151
713-222-2222
281-820-4900
713-479-2600
713-351-0849
713-974-4848
713-666-0713
713-479-2600
713-467-5757
713-748-8888
281-232-4567
713-773-2721
713-315-3400
281-756-3766
713-965-2400
713-212-8000
512-832-4000
713-623-2108
713-522-1001
713-315-3400
713-266-1000
281-393-3116
713-963-1200
713-479-5300
713-520-5200
713-266-1000
713-881-5100
713-963-1200
713-881-5100
713-881-5100
713-881-5100
281-581-2600
713-315-3400
713-963-1200
713-881-5100
713-260-3600
713-212-8000
713-407-1415
713-881-5100
713-407-1415
713-623-2108
713-315-3400
713-260-3600
713-212-8000
713-407-1415
713-212-8000
716-965-2400
713-315-3400
713-315-3400
713-266-1000
713-623-2108
713-407-1415
281-446-5725
281-588-4800
936-336-5793
713-212-8000
713-963-1200
713-315-3400
713-212-8000
713-313-7011
979-836-0214
713.743.0887
713-743-0887
936-788-1035
281-837-8777
713-779-9292
713-362-7171

281-240-2445 x 128
713-280-2400
713-622-1116
713-529-5500
713-520-7237
713-524-0606
512-320-6900
713-668-4157
(713) 581-8076

Houston Media
Address
PO Box 2219
601 Shotwell Street
8522 Teichman Road/PO Box 628
1233 West Loop South, Suite 1300
801 Texas Ave.
1621 Milam Ste. 100
PO Box 539
801 Texas Avenue
801 Texas Avenue
PO Box 751, 115 Railroad St.
107 East Austin/PO Box 88
1415 North Loop West, Suite 950
9950 Westpark Drive, Suite 118
6601 Tarnef Drive, Suite 200
PO Box 111
10902 S. Wilcrest Drive
5100 S. W. Freeway
1945 Allen Parkway
7700 Westpark Drive
1050 Gemini
8440 Westpark Drive
8181 Southwest Freeway/PO Box 2222
256 N. Sam Houston Parkway, E49
4261 Southwest Freeway
11150 Equity Dr.
1235 North Loop W # 125
3310 Bissonnet
4261 Southwest Freeway
2401 Fountainview Dr. Suite 300
4343 Elgin Street
9440 Kirby Drive
7322 SW Freeway Ste 1500
3000 Bering Drive
3110 Mustang Rd.
5100 Southwest Fwy
2000 West Loop South, Suite 300
8309 N. IH-35
24 Greenway Plaza, Suite 900
5011 Alameda
3000 Bering Drive
9801 Westheimer, Ste. 700
8315 CR 198
1990 Post Oak Blvd. Suite 2300
5353 West Alabama Suite 415
2424 South Blvd.

9801 Westheimer, Ste. 700
24 Greenway Plaza Suite 1900
1990 Post Oak Blvd. Suite 2300
24 Greenway Plaza, Suite 1900
24 Greenway Plaza, Suite 1900
24 Greenway Plaza, Suite 1900

P.O. Box 1338
3000 Bering Drive
1990 Post Oak Blvd. Suite 2300
24 Greenway Plaza Suite 1900
6161 Savoy, Suite 1200
2000 West Loop South, Suite 300
5100 Southwest Fwy
24 Greenway Plaza Suite 1900
5100 Southwest Fwy
24 Greenway Plaza, Suite 900
3000 Bering Drive
6161 Savoy Drive Suite 1200
2000 West Loop South, Suite 300
5100 Southwest Fwy
2000 West Loop South, Suite 300
5100 Southwest Fwy
3000 Bering Drive
3000 Bering Drive
9801 Westheimer, Suite 500
24 Greenway Plaza, Suite 900
3102 OAK LAWN AVE Suite 215
1722 Treble Dr.
11451 Katy Freeway, Ste 215
2099 San Houston St.

2000 West Loop South, Suite 300
1990 Post Oak Blvd. Suite 2300
3000 Bering Drive
2000 West Loop South, Suite 300
3100 Cleburne Street
530 W. Main Street
4343 Elgin, Third Floor
4343 Elgin Street
1212 S Frazier St.

4638 Decker Drive
7322 S.W. FREEWAY #525
Houston Chronicle, PO Box 4260
10707 Corporate Drive, Suite 170
1621 Milam Ste. 100
2700 Post Oak Blvd
1908 Harold Street
3406 Audubon Place
3411 Richmond, Suite 600
P.O. Box 1569
5001 Bissonnet, Suite 100
1011 Wood Street, First Floor

City
Conroe
Houston
Galveston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Huntsville
Houston
Houston
Navasota
Port Lavaca
Houston
Houston
Houston
Wharton
Houston
Houston
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Houston
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Alvin
Houston
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Austin
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Houston
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Alvin
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Houston
Houston
Sante Fe
Houston
Houston
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Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Dallas
Humble
Houston
Liberty
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Brenham
Houston
Houston
Conroe
Baytown
Houston
Houston
Stafford
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Austin
Bellaire
Houston
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77305
77020
77553
77027
77002
77002
77342
77002
77002
77868
77979
77008
77063
77074
77488
77099
77056
77019
77063
77058
77063
77074
77060
77027
77041
77008
77005
77027
77057
77004
77054
77074
77057
77511
77056
77027
78753
77046
77004
77057
77042
77511
77056
77056
77098
77042
77046
77056
77046
77046
77046
77510
77057
77056
77046
77036
77027
77056
77046
77056
77046
77057
77036
77027
77056
77027
77056
77057
77057
77042
77046
75219
77338
77079
77575
77027
77056
77057
77027
77004
77833
77204
77004
77301
77520
77074
77210
77477
77002
77056
77098
77006
77046
78767
77401
77002

Fax

N/A

N/A
409-744-6268
713-963-0482

N/A
713-280-2444
936-435-0135

N/A

N/A

N/A
361-552-3108
713-880-2322
713-579-3751

N/A
979-532-8845
281-561-9793

N/A
713-521-4326
713-435-2859

N/A
713-974-5188
713-270-9334
281-820-4048
713-479-2604
713-351-0756
713-782-5575
713-666-2432
713-479-2604

N/A
713-743-8867
713-668-9054
713-773-1737

N/A
713-388-4676
713-965-2401
713-212-8970
512-832-4081
713-300-5751
713-521-0769
713-315-3506

N/A
281-393-1652
713-622-5457

N/A

N/A

N/A
713-212-8958
713-622-5457
713-881-5250
713-881-5250
713-881-5250
281-581-2862
713-315-3506
713-622-5457
713-881-5250
713-260-3628
713-830-8099
713-407-1400
713-212-8958
713-407-1400
713-300-5751
713-315-3565
713-260-3628
713-212-8991
713-407-1400
713-212-8970
713-407-1400
713-315-3506
713-315-3565
713-954-2344
713-300-5751
713-407-1400
281-540-2198
713-315-3565
936-336-5250
713-212-8958
713-622-5457
713-315-3565
713-212-8957

N/A
979-836-9435
713.743.0868
713-743-0868
936-788-2525
281-424-7588
713-779-1651

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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